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Technische Daten
Luftdurchlassigkeit:
Flachengewicht:
Dicke:

Teilung

@ Monofil Spirale:

@ Monofil Steckdraht:

Abmessung Fulldraht:

(cfm)
(g/m?)
(mm)
(m-1)

PET

PET

PET / P 42

110
1290
1,70
336

0,38 x 0,58

0,70

2,26 x 0,57

Eigenschaften und Einsatzbereiche

Hohe Trockenkapazitat

Hohe Hydrolysebestandigkeit

Stabile Laufeigenschaften

Schreib-und Druckpapier

Verpackungspapier

Obere Trockensieb Positionen
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Dehnung

3,00%

2,00%

1,00%

0,00%

Dehnung bei spezifischen Spannungen

38000 FS
7,94%
2,61%
0,88%
0,51%
0,24% e -
0,27% s
! . e [ | : :
1kM/m 2,5kN/m 5 kN/m 10 kN/m 30 kN/m 46,6 kN/m
Spannung
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